
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:HZD752

234007
DRAWING: EXP438  ISS:A02
07/12/99

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:HZD752

118 6119

10

7

5
47

46

4
3

45

27

1

2

27

13 12

16

11 14 15

21

20
27
1927

41

42

17

18

22

23

12
26
25
27
27
24

29

29

43

28

30

44

31

31

32

32

38
38
35

27
36
37
34
37
34

33

27
27
27
27

43
30
40
39
40
39

74

73

61

75

71

72

70

69

27

68

67

66

60

21
20
65
64

19

63

65 62 59
61

58
56

57

56
57

55

58
56

53

48

51

52

49

54

50

76

POS: PART NO: DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 401800 BLACK HEAD TOP C/W YELLOW NUMATIC HEAD LOGO
2 320291 HANDLE MOULDING C/W INSERTS STANDARD MACHINE

320292 HANLDE BODY MOULDING + INSERTS 120V CSA MACHINE
3 320003 BROWN LINK WIRE 230V MACHINES

320320 200MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE 120V MACHINES
4 320183 BLUE LINK WIRE STANDARD MACHINE

320322 200MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE 120V MACHINES
5 220677 230V LOW FLOW INDICATOR DEVICE

220678 120V LOW FLOW INDICATOR
6 303404 HANDLE COVER DRILLED STANDARD MACHINE

320473 HANDLE COVER 120V CSA MACHINE
7 202086 LOW FLOW PCB MOUNTING GASKET
8 220381 AMBER LENS
9 220552 RED ROCKER SWITCH

10 220238 SWITCH COVER
11 219107 No6 X 5/8" LONG PLASTITE SCREW
12 219090 M4.8MM LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL.SEM
13 219274 M4 X 25MM LONG STETS SCREW
14 220131 CABLE CLAMP
15 220132 STRESS RELIEF SLEEVE 230V MACHINES

220541 STRESS RELIEF SLEEVE 120V MACHINES
16 220078 EARTHING SPACER
17 206005 AIR OUTLET NECK
18 303027 TOP FELT
19 206363 BLANKING CAP
20 303037 BLANKING CAP FIXING WIRE
21 219301 No6 POZI PAN S/T SCREW X 9.5MM LONG
22 208002 108.5MM LONG ALUMINIUM SPACER
23 203003 SIDE FELT
24 401369 TOP MOTOR HOUSING
25 219414 NYLON PILLAR
26 220555 DELAY START MODULE 230V

220556 120V DELAY START MODULE
27 219047 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
28 206420 ES MOTOR SPACER
29 202087 TOP RUBBER
30 205070 230V ES MOTOR

205075 120V ES MOTOR
31 202088 BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET
32 227173 FAN GUARD
33 401371 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
34 208013 56.5MM LONG ALUMINIUM SPACER
35 202002 BUFFER GASKET
36 401404 SUPPORT BAR
37 212024 19MM WIDE X 3MM THICK INSEAL 400MM LONG
38 208001 80MM LONG ALUMINIUM SPACER
39 220682 SUPPRESSOR ASSY WITH 2.48  TERMINALS
40 219566 M4.6MM LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL.TAPTITE
41 220232 MAINS CABLE (U.K. PLUG)

220253 MAINS CABLE (C.E.E. PLUG)
220094 MAINS CABLE (NO PLUG)
220221 MAINS CABLE (C.S.A. PLUG)
299039 MAINS CABLE (AUSTRALIAN PLUG)
220468 MAINS CABLE (SOUTH AFRICA)
220487 MAINS CABLE (16 AWG NONE PLUGED CABLE FOR TIWAN)

42 604151 NVM 51 DIFFUSER
43 220799  HZ 230V OVERLOAD ASSY MODIFIED

220798 120V OVERELOAD ASSEMBLY
44 320328 150MM LONG WHITE LINK WIRE
45 320420 LOW FLOW INDICATOR LINK WIRE
46 320421 220MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE 230V MACHINES

320422 220MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE 120V MACHINES
47 320381 280MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE 230V MACHINES

220308 270MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE 120V MACHINES
48 302138 750/1000 HDF CHASSIS ASSY S/S
49 204060 3" CASTOR (GREY)
50 219505 NYLON WASHER
51 204028 10" WHEEL 20MM BORE
52 219504 STARLOCK PUSH ON FASTENER
53 206028 TOGGLE 
54 20637V 25.4MM TUBE END STOP
55 402200 4/750 WIV/WV750 STATIC HD HANDLE
56 219007 M6 FORM B WASHER
57 219064 M6 X 35MM LONG HEX HEAD BOLT
58 219080 M6 DOMENUT
59 400033 YELLOW DRUM ASSEMBLY
60 403001 BACK BRACKET
61 206022 TOGGLE SMALL CLAW
62 202027 HOSE FLANGE GASKET
63 303035 HOSE CONNECTION FLANGE
64 219003 M5 FORM A WASHER
65 219101 NO8 X 1/2" LONG POZI PAN SCREW
66 207030 WHITE FILTER +  MOULDING GASKET
67 209101 FILTER GRID DOUBLE
68 206099 RUBBER PAD
69 401019 YELLOW BOTTOM PLATE
70 604125 NVM25 FILTER CARTRIDGE
71 206010 FAN GUARD
72 212052 9MM WIDE X 3MM THICK INSEAL 1005MM LONG
73 401018 YELLOW TOP PLATE
74 202044 TOP PLATE SEAL
75 219171 SPLIT COTTER PIN
76 219363 O-RING 13.1MM I/D


